Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

SKF FY 1.1/4 TF/AHE¥

FERF

Hrh6H A 2=
HE
AR PR G
oy 7
bR

SKF FY 1.1/4 TF/MEK

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/66318776. html

31.75

34.5

92
118
46. 4
25500

15300

5300
1450

FY 1.1/4 TF/AH

FY 507 U/AH

YAR 207-104-2F/AH

L 115

REl 3]
ol EERIEENF [Nm]

iR T [mm)]

AT
A AT

SMB-24%51
6,5
3,96875


http://www.sozhou.com/p/66318776.html

By 0.2362

Ay 13583

- Ay 05118

T 18268

REl 3]
BERIEENF [Nm]
FEEHEST [mm]

SMB-24%51
6,5
3,96875



